
구   분 1월 2월 3월 4월 5월 6월 7월 8월 9월 10월 11월 12월 

YAPG 

Postgraduate Teaching 
Course 

  
[3차] 
11월 24일~12월 
6일 

YACO 

Colonoscopy Course 

[26차] 
14일 
~26일 

[27차] 
9일
~21일 

[28차] 
8월 25일~9월 6
일 

[29차] 
10월 20일~11월 
1일 

Observation 수   시 

2014년 

2014년 교육일정 

Yang Anorectal Medical Academy 


